100 METER DASH

WHE

Wa rer
samd,

Vik
Gngal

f,: J‘

'I‘n Xe
4-41.'».\
M
ey
Velson
Suvtaringe
Cimiga

hilisge
':Qa enn

200 METER DASH
NAME

TONY WAGNER
CASEY IRISH
TODD VIK

TOM HENRY
RALLIEGH ENGEL
MARK NELSON
JOE HALFMAN
JED NICCUM

JON HENKE

JAVE HAMANN
3RENT HAMES
STEVE KURTZ
SHALN BYRNES
JARREN GORDER
1IKE CARPENTER
SURT FRYMAN

400 METER DASH
HE

COLLIN BEACHY
-INDSAY EMERSON

JASON MEIERHOFER

JOE HALFMAN
JAWE RINGLER
ZRIC THOMASON
JIM HOWARD
SHALN BYRNES
11KE BURESH
TEROME HALFMAN
JIM THOMSEN
\RIS KNUTSON
ANCE VUAGT
3RIAN HEGRENES
1ON GRAY

IRAD WENJLAND
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SCHoOL

LITCHFIELD

PLAINVIEW

PARK RAPIDS

BROOKLYN CENTER
PLAINVIEW

STAPLES

BYRON

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
PARK RAPIDS
LITCHFIELD
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BROOKLYN CENTER
STAPLES

BYRON

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

SCHOOL

STAPLES

PLAINVIEW

LITCHFIELD-

BYRON

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
PARK RAPIDS

STAPLES

BROOKLYN CENTER
LITCHFIELD

BYRON

BROOKLYN CENTER

PARK RAPIDS
PLAINVIEW
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

314
112
800
"z
113
é11
709
310
200
808
12
308
408
607
203
222

603
100
S07
709
206
804
600
408
L1081
7210
433
(184
114
323
312
211

10

0:111.33
0141.50
0:11.50
0:11.91
0111.64
0:11.48
0:11.73
0111.77
0:11.81
0s11.97
0:111.98
0:12.00
0:112.02
0112.04
0312.21
0112.33

0

0:122.9

0:23.07
0:23.23
0:23.31
0:23.4

0123.57
0:23.48
0:123.72
0123.73
0:23.81
0:23.89
0:23.94
0:124.21
0124.63
0:125.18
0126.98

10

0:31.21
0:151.43
0:151.461
0:33.19
0133.27
0:53.83
0:133.94
0:133.97
0154.02

0:34.39 .

0:134.67
0:154.71
0:35.07
0:33.08
0:35.40
0:136.27
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170 MEfER HIGH HURDLES

NAME

ARDEN BEACHY
CHRIS PANNING
PHIL DALEY
ALLEN HANSON
JIM HOWARD
CHAD HENRICKSEN
TROY EIDENSCHINK
HIKE ZICKRICK
CHRIS OLSSON
JASON SPARKS
HIKE J. JOHNSON
AL MARTIN

BRANT STEVERMER
ERIC JARMUZ
LUKE WOLTER

NAME

ARDEN BEACHY
ALLEN HANSON
PHIL DALEY
CHAD HENRICKSEN
MIKE 2ICKRICK
BRAD BERNING
BRANT STEVERMER
CHRIS PANNING
SCOTT JOMNSON
BRAD KNOBLAUCH
MIKE J. JOHNSON
TOM BITTHANN
TODD DONNER

DAN RUEMPING
JEFF HARNDEN

JACOB OREWRY

SCHOOL

STAPLES
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BYRON

LITCHFIELD

STAPLES

LITCHFIELD

PLAINVIEW

PLAINVIEW

PARK RAPIDS

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
BROOKLYN CENTER
BROOKLYN CENTER

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
BYRON

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

300 METER INTERMEDIATE HURDLES

SCHoOL

STAPLES

LITCHFIELD

BYRON

LITCHFIELD

PLAINVIEW

PLAINVIEW

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BROOKLYN CENTER
BROOKLYN CENTER

PARK RAPIDS

STAPLES

BYRON

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
PARK RAPIDS

404
300
700
S13
101
119
208
302

423
422
803
606
718

828

12
"

1"
1
11
1

1 4

1 4

12

12
L]

770

0:113.19
0:113.43
0:15.81
0:116.07
0s16.11
0114.54
0:116.76
0:116.80
0117.)3
0:17.)8
0117.21
0:17.36
0117.62
0112.73
0:120.08

70

0:41.37
0:41.72
0:141.89
0:41.98
0:142.49
0142.93
0:43.10
0143.11
0:143.33
0:43.54
044,44
0:144.72
0144.81
0144.98
0146.07
0147.5¢
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800 METER RN

NAME

COLLIN BEACHY
GARY SCHILLING
SEAN SUNDERBERG
CHRIS POGREBA
ALLEN ZIEBARTH
CORY GERMAIN
ERIC THOMASON
DOUG HEINS

SCOTT MESSERSMITH
JASON MURPHY
BRIAN MONSEN
BRETT TO0O

MIKE MESSERSMITH
CHRIS CANNON
MARTY STEINHAGEN
BRIAN WILLEMS

1600 METER RIN
NAME

COLLIN BEACHY
DAVE STENBERG
ANDY BECKER
RICK SCHOLTES
TIM MOORE
TREVOR COGSWELL
JASON SCHMIT2
ROGER WARNER
JAMES SCHIMELPFENIG
HIKE SORDAHL
DENNIS AMUNDSON
GREG EGBERT
TANE FINLEY
BERRY CRIST
MIKE PEASE
MATE CUNNIT

3200 METER RWN
NAME

DAVE STENBERG
ANDY BECKER
TIM MOORE
TREVOR COGSWELL
RICK SCHOLTES
MIKE SORDAHL
MARK GAUSTAD
BRYCE BLANSKI
SHALN WILLIAMS
LARRY SWEET
ROGER WARNER
JASON SCHMITZ
JESSE HAGGENMILLER
BRANDON MARSH
MIKE ANDERSON
BERRY CRIST

SCHOOL

STAPLES

LITCHFIELD

BYRON

STAPLES

LITCHFIELD

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
PARK RAPIDS
PLAINVIEW

BROOKLYN CENTER

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
BYRON

PLAINVIEW

BROOKLYN CENTER

PARK RAPIDS
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

SCHOOL

STAPLES

LITCHFIELD
PLAINVIEW

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
PARK RAPIDS
PLAINVIEW
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
STAPLES
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BROOKLYN CENTER
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
BYRON

BROOKLYN CENTER

PARK RAPIDS
LITCHFIELD

BYRON

SCHOOL

LITCHFIELD

PLAINVIEW

PARK RAPIDS
PLAINVIEW

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
BROOKLYN CENTER
BYRON

BROOKLYN CENTER
STAPLES

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
STAPLES
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BYRON

LITCHFIELD

PARK RAPIDS ~

403
326
103
204
803
1"s
304
14

438
210
720
413
818
314
713

326
103
803
1s
204
438
714
403
01
217
414
304
313
721
329
a8

1
12

12
10
12

12
12

10
12
12
1
12
10

70

2:03.91
2:104.10
2103.36
2103.74
2106.33
2:09.12
2:107.32
2:111.34
2:11.33
2:11.70
2:112.93
2113.43
2:113.83
2114.83
2:131.39
2125.94

T/0

4:131.82
4138.42
4:143.80
4146.38
4:49.03
4149.26
4:30.48
4150.87
4136.350
4136.84
4152.93
4:152.73
4:139.23
4:139.24
3106.04

3107.04

70

10:10.72
10:31.59
10:33.97
10:139.00
10:43.02
10:48.21
10:408.89
10134.20
11:01.52
11108.10
119,722
11:121.98
11123.01
11124.94
11140.80
12:20.38
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piscus
NAME

DERRICK WAGNER
JIM WAGNER

CORY AUKES

JAY STANDINGER
STEVE JENNSEN
DOUG RATH

RANDY BONN

CHADD OLSON
.PETER CAVAGNETTO
TAIT CHRISTIANSON
ED HARRIS

CURT FRYMAN
RYAN BEACHY
MIKE HULL

ToM MONROE

RICH HOLST

SHOT PUT
NAE

ED MARRIS
DERRICK WAGNER
JAY STANCINGER
DENIS BUCHANON
PETER CAVAGNETTO
DOUG RATH
PLYMOUTH NELSON
RANDY BONN

CORY AUKES

TODD SCH1ITZ
BRYAN MAY

DARREN GORDER
CHADD OLSON
CHRIS KLINKNER
TOM MONROE

CURT FRYMAN

POLE VAULT
NAME

ARDEN BEACHY
TROY EIDENSCHINK
CHAD CAMACHO
GREG STEELE
KARL CARLSON
RYAN BEACHY
ALLEN Z1EBARTH
JODY HOMAN

JAMES SCHIMELPFENIG

KYLE CABAYA
BRUCE BERNARD
MIKE ZICKRICK

HMARTY STEINHAGEN

MIKE TRENARY

SCHOOL

LITCHFIELD

PARK RAPIDS
PARK RAPIDS
PLAINVIEW
STAPLES

BYRON

BROOKLYN CENTER

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

PLAINVIEM
LITCHFIELD
BYRON

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

STAPLES

BLUE SARTH-FROST-WIN
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

BROOKLYN CENTER

SCHOOL

BYRON
LITCHFIELD
PLAINVIEMW
BROOKLYN CENTER
PLAINVIEW

BYRON
LITCHFIELD
BROOKLYN CENTER
PARK RAPIDS
STAPLES

PARK RAPIDS
STAPLES

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
NORWOOD~YOUNG AMERIC
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

SCHOOL

STAPLES
PLAINVIEW
BROOKLYN CENTER
PARK RAPIDS
PARK RAPIDS
STAPLES
LITCHFIELD
LITCHFIELD

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

BYRON
BYRON
PLAINVIEW

‘

302
013
802
108
616
724
403
301
103
330
723
222
624
219
306
L1%4

723
302
108
407
103
724
524
403
802
19
809
407
301
221
306
222

NO.

604
104
409
801
14
é24
503
S01
303
730
716
101

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC 313
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN 202

G0
12

10
12

12
12

12
"

12
12

1"
10
10
12

12
12

0 PL PT
136°0° 113
132°02° 2 14
130°10.3° 3 13
128°9.3° 4 12
127°08° I n
120°08.3° & 10
1myune L9
112°10° e 8
11207.3° ¢ 7?7
1o 10 ¢
109°01° 1nm 3
108°10° 12 4
103°09° 13 3
103700° 14 2
101°01° 13 1
87°04° 0 0

10 PL PT
48°08° 113
47°03.73° 2 14
46°07.3° 3 13
46°04.23° 4 12
44°06.3° S 11
43°03° é 10
42°01.73° 72 ¢
41°06.23° 8 @
40°09.23° ¢ 7
40°07° 10 4
38°10.3° 11 9.

30°05.23° 12 4
38°01.73° 13 3
36°09.3° 14 2
33°04° 19 1
3303.3°. 0 0
T/0 PLPT
12°6.2° 1 13
12°6.1° 2 14
1276.0° 3 3
12°0° 4 12
1’0* s 1
10°11.9° 6 10
1076.2° 7 0
10°6.1° e 0
.10°6.0° y 2
10°S.9* 10 ¢

10°0° 1 3

96" 12 A

#°05.9* 13 3

#:s.6° 14 2

4 X 100 METZR RELAY

SCHOOL TIME
PLAINVIEW 0144.953
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WINNEBAGO 0:144.43
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERICA 0145.43
STAPLES 0:43.70
BYRON 0:143.21
PARK RAPIDS 0:145.73
LITCHFIELD 0:143.74
BROOKLYN CENTER 0:43.77
SPRINT MEOLEY RELAY
SCHOOL TIME
LITCHFIELD 3143.724
STAPLES 3146.39
BROOKLYN CENTER 3146.38
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WINNEBAGO 31350.93
BYRON 3154.73
PARK RAPIDS 3199.73
| PLAINVIEW 4109.93
. NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERICA 4112.43
4 X 400 METER RELAY
SCHOOL TIME
LITCHFIELD 3:131.21
BROOKLYN CENTER 3131.34
PLAINVIEW 3139.460
SToP 3133.97
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WINNEBAGO 3141.94
STAPLES 3141.62
PARK RAPIDS 3143.90
NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERICA 3147.31

F-/'na/ ptSu/fJ
L,’éc‘/:'t /¢/ - 334
Plainview =320

Sfa//es - 290

Pork Ke Sos~233.5

4 ’”‘{/é:,,;é»- 209

A/‘u £r7{-ﬁmf-{¢h -200
&,ran -/9¢
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TRIPLE JuP
NAME

ARDEN BEACHY
MARK HEIL -
GREG STEELE
CHRIS OLSSON
ELLIOT BIENIEK
COLLIN BEACHY
RALLIEGH ENGEL
ALAN BRIERE
CHRIS PANNING
BRIAN AGREN
ERIC SWEARINGER
SCOTT JOHNSON
AARGN UANBRUNT
MIKE TRENARY
ADRIAN CRADDOCK
MIKE J. JOHNSON

LONG JunP
NAME

GREG STEELE
CHAD HENRICKSEN
TOM HENRY

DEON ALLBRITTON
JEFF HARNDEN
LINDSAY EMERSON
CHRIS OLSSON
MARK NELSON
ELLIOT BIENIEK
CASEY IRISH
DARREN GORDER
SCOTT JOHNSCN
JON HENKE

MIKE CARPENTER
ERIC SWEARINGER
DAVE SIEWERT

HIGH JuMP
NAME

MIKE TRENARY
CHRIS PANNING
ELLIOT BIENIEK
JONAS EKSE
MARK HEIL
BERNIE SALTHE
STEVE ELAM
DENNIS BITTMANN
JERGME HALFMAN
RYAN BEACHY
DAN CHICK

2ACK RESCH
HOWARD GLOCKZIN
ROB DAVIS

LUKE WOLTER
CHAD CAMACHO

SCHOOL

STAPLES
PLAINVIEW

PARK RAPIDS
PARK RAPIDS
LITCHFIELD
STAPLES
PLAINVIEW
BROOKLYN CENTER

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

BYRON

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

LITCHFIELD

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

BYRON
BROOKLYN CENTER

SCHoOL

PARK RAPIDS
LITCHFIELD
BROOKLYN CENTER
BROOKLYN CENTER

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

PLAINVIEW
PARK RAPIDS
STAPLES
LITCHFIELD
PLAINVIEW
STAPLES

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC
BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

BYRON
BYRON

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

SCHOOL

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN
NORWOOD-YOUNG ANMERIC

LITCHFIELD

BLUE EARTH-FROST-WIN

PLAINVIEW
STAPLES
LITCHFIELD

PARK RAPIDS
SYRON

STAPLES
PLAINVIEW

BYRON

PARK RAPIDS
BROOKLYN CENTER

NORWOOD-YOUNG AMERIC

BROOKLYN CENTER

(\

604
106
801
10
10
403
13
406
302
23
704
300
323
202
728
422

801
313
“z
400
203
100
010
é11
S10
112

300
200
203
204
k184

202
302
310
212
106
L1k
319
8l
710
624
109

812
410
3zl
409

12
1"

11
12

/0

‘-
41°03°
40°11.3°
40°9°

39 4°
39°2.9°
39°1.3°
391"
387
38’7
39°02.3°
37°10°
37°09°
37°8.3°
37°4°
31

/0

20°01°
20°00.3°
1911.3°
19704.23°
19703
19701.3°
19°01.23°
18°11°
18707
18°03°
18°00°
12°10.3°
17°08.3°
17°08°
1703
164°08°

/0

60°
3°8.1°
3‘8.1°
3°8.0°
30.0°
3°7.9°
36.4°
374.3°
376.2°
34.1°
3’6.1°
34.4°
3°4.4°
3°4.4°
34.3°
3°4.2°

»

CO®NGUAIAWN-

11
12
13
14
13

0

N -

10
1
12
13

2

CENELANN-

*® o u
~

13
14
13
12

C=Nwaneve

13
13.3
13.3
1.3
11.3
10

LT X



